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

turnaround, 268-1641.
kewords @bonnernet.com

ALL WRITE SERVICES: writing,

editing & proofreading. Will type,
dictate papers, resumes, letters,
speeches, emails, medical, legal
& more. 20 years experience.
614-863-0410, 614-519-5111.

1994 CHEVROLET Camaro,
3.4L V-6, 88,000 miles, great on

as, air conditioning, $3,000 obo
?614)891-4580

1995 PONTIAC Grand Prix SE.
Very clean, auto, 6 cyl, A/C,
cruise, PW, PDL &CD. Plenty of
new parts including: new tires
and brakes, 140K excellent con-
dition! $3000. 740-362-9320.

1998 GMC Jimmy. 4 door, V6
“SLT,” 112,000 miles, 1 owner,
reen/black, great condition.
6000. 614-397-7394,

2000 SATURN LS1 Sedan, sil-
ver, 4 cyl. auto, 71,500 mi. Well-
maintained, runs great! $6500.
330-620-0493

2001 FORD Escort. Like new.
Price $6150. Excellent on gas.
Moving, must sell. 341-7088.

95 FORD Probe, 77k miles, A/C,
clean, no dents. $2975.
848-9634, 804-6426

99 PLYMOUTH Neon Black, 4
door, automatic. Power doors/
windows, moonroof. 6 disc CD
player. 53,000mi. New engine,
great condition! $4500
783-9531.

CONVERTIBLE. 2000 Volk-
swagon Cabrio. Loaded. 85K
miles. Runs great and lots of
fun! 13K. 614-581-3969.
THE ULTIMATE TAILGATE-MO-
BILE!! Class A Motorhome; 36’
2001 Rexhall Aerbus; only 5,000
miles!! Two slideouts; Loaded;
OSU Fan must sell due to ill-
ness; $82K neg. (814)777-0319

FOR SALE
BICYCLES
BICYCLES, BOYS' 26" moun-

tain bike, 18-spd alloy.
231-4497. Call for other sizes.

FOR SALE
COMPUTERS/
ELECTRONICS

IMAC 800 Mhz, 512mb Ram,
15" flat screen adjustable dis-
play, 60GB hard drive, super-
drive, MS Office X, complete

iMac media package. Bought
new in 2001, $600. Call Brian @
402-5020.

FOR SALE
FURNITURE/
APPLIANCES

CLEAN QUT my pad! Queen-
size waterbed w/headboard.
Never been popped! Perfect con-
dition! $250. Sofa w/pullout bed
only 1 year old $§125. A coffee
table w/two end tables, little beat
up but vintage! Older than me!
$50. Call 614-260-1329.

HEAVY DUTY washer/dryer,
$135 or separate. Frost free re-
frigerator $95, chest freezer,
med. size, $95. Can be deliv-
ered. 271-5251

FOR SALE
MISCELLANEOUS

TJM ENTERPRISE: Your one
stop shopping for inexpensive
gifts and brand named electron-
ics for less!!

www.TJMenterprise’tor

FOR SALE
REAL ESTATE

CLOSE TO OSU & Downtown.
Super ranch with 3 BDR, 1 bath
& 1 car attached garage. With a
list price of $104,900. You could
own ior the same monthly pay-
ment as rent. Call today! Joli Hu-
mason, 526-5604. Coldwell
Banker King Thompson,

SEE 10 OSU Area properties for
sale. Single tamily homes and
doubles. Visit website
SalesOneRealty.com.and then
click on Properties For Sale, or
contact Agent Owner Rich Re-
satka, Office 884-8484 x 112
Agent. Cell 832-3031

TOWNHOUSE CLEAN: 2 bed-
room, bsmt, patio, i
0SU, new A/C and D/W, newer
bath and kitchen, W/D included,
FSBO, 614-506-0310.

LOST

CANON DIGITAL CAMERA. Sat-
urday night Apr 17 between
Northwood Ave and Sullivant
Hall on North High, lost Canon
Digital Camera Ixus-Il in black
Canon leather case, $150 re-
ward for the honest finder. Call
Jan @ 299-9699

LOST MY ONE-EYED CAT. Big
orange flutfy one-eyed cat miss-
ing from North Campus/Clin-
tonville area. | found please con-
tact Adam at 397-2621

FOUND

FOUND BLACK/BROWN cat
Adult black/brown longhaired cat
found on 4/19/04, Call Gretchen
at 513-314-0059. Owner must
identify collar over phone.

LANDSCAPE LABOR, sea-
sonal, full & part-time. Valid
driver's license required. Apply
at 3050 Olentangy River Rd.

LANDSCAPERS WANTED -
Mowing, maintenance & con-
struction. Hardworking, FT, own
transportation, OT avalilable. Fe-
males encouraged to apply.
$8-§12/hr. 614-267-7642.

LANDSCAPING/CONSTRUC-
TION LABORER. Must arrive on
time. Must work faster than a
snail. Must have transportation.
891-0471.

WESTERVILLE-BASED Land-
scape company looking for full-
time responsible workers.
882-7485.

" HELP WANTED
INTERNSHIPS

FIRST COMMUNITY bank, NW
Columbus office, seeks intern,
flexible hours, Junior or Senior
standing. Various task. Send re-
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